Code Description Retail Price
incl GST (NZ$)
ACCESSORIES
TFAPCR POST CAP - REGULAR $2.15
TFAPCB POST CAP - BALL $11.76
TFAPCRDW POST CAP - REGULAR DRIVEWAY $5.06
TFAHP POST HINGE / FRAME HINGE FOR PASSAGE GATE $11.86
TFAHDW25 DRIVEWAY GATE HINGES 25MM, EACH $26.07
TFAHDW50 DRIVEWAY GATE HINGES 50MM, EACH $26.07
TFAHDW75 DRIVEWAY GATE HINGES 75MM, EACH $26.07
TFALP PASSAGE GATE LATCH $8.02
TFALDW DRIVEWAY GATE LATCH $9.51
TFADRDW DROP ROD FOR DRIVEWAY GATES $18.35
TFARISWSNEW SINGLE SWIVEL BRACKET 38mm x 38mm $16.51
TFARISWSFL SINGLE SWIVEL BRACKET 38mm x 25mm - suits Florida only $16.51
TFARI RAIL INSERT 38mm x 38mm $4.86
TFARIA RAIL INSERT 38mm x 25mm - suits Florida only $4.86
TFASCH SELF CLOSING HINGES, EACH $74.62
TFALCP CHILD-PROOF LOCK $163.56
PANELS
TFPMIA1200 FENCE PANEL - MIAMI - 1200 $282.13
TFPMIA1500 FENCE PANEL - MIAMI - 1500 $335.29
TFPMIA1800 FENCE PANEL - MIAMI - 1800 $384.36
TFPAFLO1200 FENCE PANEL - FLORIDA - 1200 (Aluminium) $241.24
TFPBOS1200 FENCE PANEL - BOSTON - 1200 $282.13
TFPBOS1500 FENCE PANEL - BOSTON - 1500 $335.29
TFPBOS1800 FENCE PANEL - BOSTON - 1800 $384.36
TFPWAS1200 FENCE PANEL - WASHINGTON - 1200 $356.76
TFPWAS1500 FENCE PANEL - WASHINGTON - 1500 $411.96
TFPWAS1800 FENCE PANEL - WASHINGTON - 1800 $462.04
TFPMAN1200 FENCE PANEL - MANHATTAN - 1200 $454.89
TFPMAN1500 FENCE PANEL - MANHATTAN - 1500 $502.93
TFPMAN1800 FENCE PANEL - MANHATTAN - 1800 $552.00
PASSAGE GATES
TFGPMIA1200 PASSAGE GATE - MIAMI - 1200 $165.60
TFGPMIA1500 PASSAGE GATE - MIAMI - 1500 $199.33
TFGPMIA1800 PASSAGE GATE - MIAMI - 1800 $228.98
TFGPAFLO1200 PASSAGE GATE - FLORIDA - 1200 (Aluminium) $142.09
TFGPBOS1200 PASSAGE GATE - BOSTON - 1200 $165.60
TFGPBOS1500 PASSAGE GATE - BOSTON - 1500 $199.33
TFGPBOS1800 PASSAGE GATE - BOSTON 1800 $228.98
TFGPWAS1200 PASSAGE GATE - WASHINGTON - 1200 $187.68
TFGPWAS1500 PASSAGE GATE - WASHINGTON - 1500 $220.80
TFGPWAS1800 PASSAGE GATE - WASHINGTON - 1800 $246.36
TFGPMAN1200 PASSAGE GATE - MANHATTAN - 1200 $215.69
TFGPMAN1500 PASSAGE GATE - MANHATTAN - 1500 $250.44
TFGPMAN1800 PASSAGE GATE - MANHATTAN - 1800 $278.04
DRIVEWAY GATES (per set of gates)
TFGDMIA1200 DRIVEWAY GATE - MIAMI - 1200 $629.69
TFGDMIA1500 DRIVEWAY GATE - MIAMI - 1500 $809.60
TFGDMIA1800 DRIVEWAY GATE - MIAMI - 1800 $912.84
TFGDBOS1200 DRIVEWAY GATE - BOSTON - 1200 $706.36
TFGDBOS1500 DRIVEWAY GATE - BOSTON - 1500 $809.60
TFGDBOS1800 DRIVEWAY GATE - BOSTON 1800 $912.84
TFGDWAS1200 DRIVEWAY GATE - WASHINGTON - 1200 $840.27
TFGDWAS1500 DRIVEWAY GATE - WASHINGTON - 1500 $942.49
TFGDWAS1800 DRIVEWAY GATE - WASHINGTON - 1800 $1,052.89
TFGDMAN1200 DRIVEWAY GATE - MANHATTAN - 1200 $978.27
TFGDMAN1500 DRIVEWAY GATE - MANHATTAN - 1500 $1,080.49
TFGDMAN1800 DRIVEWAY GATE - MANHATTAN - 1800 $1,190.89
POSTS
TFAPOSTIG1200 IN GROUND POST FOR 1200MM PANEL                                   (LENGTH: 1750MM) $45.54
TFAPOSTIG1500 IN GROUND POST FOR 1500MM PANEL                                   (LENGTH: 2050MM) $55.20
TFAPOSTIG1800 IN GROUND POST FOR 1800MM PANEL                                   (LENGTH: 2350MM) $60.46
TFAPOSTIG2650 IN GROUND POST FOR 1800MM PANEL                                   (LENGTH: 2650MM) $66.09
TFAPOSTIGA1200 ALUMINIUM IN GROUND POST FOR 1200 PANEL                    (LENGTH: 1750MM) $45.54
TFAPOSTIGA1500 ALUMINIUM IN GROUND POST FOR 1200 PANEL - Longer      (LENGTH: 2050MM) $55.20
TFAPOSTSP1200 STEEL PLATE POST FOR 1200MM PANEL                                (LENGTH: 1250MM) $44.16
TFAPOSTSP1500 STEEL PLATE POST FOR 1500MM PANEL                                (LENGTH: 1550MM) $49.02
TFAPOSTSP1800 STEEL PLATE POST FOR 1800MM PANEL                                (LENGTH: 1850MM) $56.58
TFAPOSTSPA1200 ALUMINIUM PLATE POST FOR 1200MM PANEL                        (LENGTH: 1250MM) $44.16
TFAPOSTSPA1500 ALUMINIUM PLATE POST FOR 1200MM PANEL  - Longer         (LENGTH: 1550MM) $45.54
TFAPOSTDW1200 DRIVEWAY GATE POST FOR 1200MM GATES                       (LENGTH: 1900MM) $142.14
TFAPOSTDW1500 DRIVEWAY GATE POST FOR 1500MM GATES                       (LENGTH: 2250MM) $165.60
TFAPOSTDW1800 DRIVEWAY GATE POST FOR 1800MM GATES                       (LENGTH: 2600MM) $193.20
MINIMUM ORDER MINIMUM ORDER VALUE $200.00 OTHERWISE A DELIVERY FEE WILL BE CHARGED $50.00
RETURN/CANCELLATION POLICY IF ORDER IS PLACED AND GOODS HAVE BEEN DELIVERED, A TRANSPORT FEE WILL BE CHARGED $50.00
DATE: October 1, 2010
RALLY TUBULAR FENCE RETAIL PRICE LIST
DELIVERY:  FREE TO RETAIL OUTLET